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                Primary School  
 

 
 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
This is a short newsletter to keep you informed of all the key dates for the remaining weeks of the summer 
term. Any additions to these dates will be added to the online calendar on the homepage of the website 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Key dates for the diary 

Spring and Summer Term 2019 

Monday 20th May 2019 Y4 Roman Singing Assembly 

Tuesday 21st May 2019 Bee Keeper in Reception 

Tuesday 21st May 2019 30-hour Funding Meeting 6:00pm 

Thursday 23rd May 2019 Polling Day – Nursery Closed 

Thursday 23rd May 2019 Key Stage 1 Disco 

Friday 24th May 2019 INSET – School Closed for Children 

27th – 31st May 2019 Half Term 

Tuesday 4th June 2019 NSPCC Assemblies 

Wednesday 5th June 2019 Class Photos 

Wednesday 5th June 2019 Y2 Trip to Warwick Castle 

Monday 10th June 2019 Y1 Phonics Screening Tests all week 

Tuesday 11th June 2019 Nursery Induction Evening 6:00pm  

Friday 14th June 2019 NSPCC workshop Y5 and Y6 

Tuesday 18th June 2019 Reception Induction Evening 6:00pm  

Friday 21st June 2019 Non-uniform day for Zoe’s place 

24th – 28th June 2019 Y6 Top up Swimming 

Tuesday 25th June 2019 Y6 – Coventry Building Society 

Thursday 27th June 2019 Sponsored Assault Course Day 

Monday 1st July 2019 Y3 Trip – Creswell Crags 

Monday 1st July 2019 Music Concert 5:00pm 

Tuesday 2nd July 2019 Y6 Wimbledon Trip 

Wednesday 3rd July 2019 Transition Day 

Friday 5th July 2019 Y6 Trip to Water World 

Monday 8th July 2019 (pm) Y5 and Y6 Sports Day 

Tuesday 9th July 2019 (pm) Y3 and Y4 Sports Day 

Wednesday 10th July 2019 (pm) Y1 and Y2 Sports Day 

Thursday 11th July 2019 (am) Reception Sports Day 

Friday 12th July 2019 End of year reports out 

Monday 15th July 2019 (am and pm) Nursery Sports Day 

Tuesday 16th July 2019 (am) Pre-School Sports Day 

Thursday 18th July 2019 Y6 Leavers’ Ball 

Friday 19th July 2019 Y6 Leavers’ Assembly 

Friday 19th July 2019 Last day of School Year 

Monday 2nd September 2019 INSET Day – School Closed to Children 

Tuesday 3rd September 2019 Children return to school 

Telephone: 02476454843 

Email: admin@ernesfordgrange-

pri.coventry.sch.uk 

Twitter: @ernesfordps 
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